
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

WACCAMAW REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY 

BOARD AND COMMITTEE MEETINGS – FY 2019  

FINANCE COMMITTEE SERVICE-PAC  COMMITTEE BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

          Wednesday, October 24, 2018           Wednesday, October 24, 2018 Wednesday, October 31, 2018 

        None in November 2018        None in November 2018 None in November, 2018 

         Wednesday December 12, 2018           Wednesday December 12, 2018 Wednesday, December 12, 2018 @ 10:30 A.M. 

Wednesday, January 23, 2019 Wednesday, January 23, 2019 Wednesday, January 30, 2019 

Wednesday, February 20, 2019 Wednesday, February 20, 2019 Wednesday, February 27, 2019 

Wednesday, March 20, 2019 Wednesday, March 20, 2019 Wednesday, March 27, 2019 

Wednesday, April 17, 2019 Wednesday, April 17, 2019 Saturday, April 24, 2019 

Wednesday, May 22, 2019 Wednesday, May 22, 2019 Wednesday, May 30, 2019 

Wednesday, June 19, 2019 Wednesday, June 19, 2019 Wednesday, June 26, 2019 

Wednesday, July 24, 2019 Wednesday, July 24, 2019 Wednesday, July 31,. 2019 

          Wednesday, August 21, 2019 Wednesday, August 21, 2019            Wednesday, August 28, 2019 

Wednesday, September 18, 2019 Wednesday, September 18, 2019 Wednesday, September 25, 2019 

MEETS AT 8:15 AM MEETS AT 9:30 AM MEETS AT 9:30 AM 
 

ALL MEETINGS ARE HELD AT THE AUTHORITY’S FACILITY LOCATED AT 

1418 THIRD AVENUE, CONWAY, SC 

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED OR ANNOUNCED 

REVISED, OCTOBER 2018 


